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附件 2                                    

取水口核查登记汇总表 

填表单位：                     （流域管理机构或地方水行政主管部门） 

序

号 

取水口

名称 

取水口

编号 

所在行

政区 

取水口

坐标 

取水工程

（设施）

类型 

取水工程 

运行状态 

取水水源

类型 
取水用途 

是否取

得取水

许可证 

许可水量 
近 4年平

均取水量 

是否安装

监测计量

设施 

监测计量

设施是否

正常运行 

取水单位

名称或个

人姓名 

联系

电话 

1                

2                

3                

4                

5                

6                

...                
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